
Sıra No İlçe Ad Soyad Tel. No Ad Soyad Tel. No Ad Soyad Tel. No Ad Soyad Tel. No
1 Akçaabat Zeki İnan 0536 635 86 83 Aras Seyis 0538 417 95 61 Zeki İnan 0536 635 86 83 Aras Seyis 0538 417 95 61
2 Araklı Süleyman DEMİRAY 0531 780 18 55 Orhan Dinç 0538 979 53 58 Süleyman DEMİRAY 0531 780 18 55 Ali Alemdar 0535 254 47 82
3 Arsin Ali Murat Dilberoğlu 0535 398 13 20 Zafer Usta 0535 816 72 47 Ali Murat Dilberoğlu 0535 398 13 20 Sinan Bektaş 0537 355 16 61
4 Beşikdüzü Volkan Öncü 0535 785 54 20 Süleyman Alibakan 0532 702 82 09 Volkan Öncü 0535 785 54 20 Süleyman Alibakan 0532 702 82 09
5 Çarşıbaşı Orhan Yüksek 0536 341 58 93 Erdem Akyazı 0535 778 44 78 Orhan Yüksek 0536 341 58 93 Erdem Akyazı 0535 778 44 78
6 Çaykara Mustafa Albayrak 0532 240 29 41 Celal Ocak 0532 728 37 79 Mustafa Albayrak 0532 240 29 41 Celal Ocak 0532 728 37 79
7 Dernekpazarı Yaşar USTA 0537 862 22 61 Mehmet Küçük 0536 831 52 66 Yaşar USTA 0537 862 22 61 Mehmet Küçük 0536 831 52 66
8 Düzköy Bülent TUNA 0536 251 10 84 Erdal Köroğlu 0535 311 59 37 Bülent TUNA 0536 251 10 84 Burak Akyüz 0545 548 11 61
9 Hayrat Ali Yeşilyurt 0535 383 11 65 Musa Şenol 0534 365 54 07 Ali Yeşilyurt 0535 383 11 65 Dursun Çelik 0533 940 47 51
10 Köprübaşı Remzi Yazıcı 0539 562 38 20 Hüseyin Ayar 0533 778 75 90 Remzi Yazıcı 0539 562 38 20 Hüseyin Ayar 534 778 75 90
11 Maçka Okan ULAY 0533 192 91 61 Dursun ODABAŞ 0538 944 28 16 Okan ULAY 0533 192 91 61 Dursun Odabaş 0539 920 49 54
12 Of Hüsnü Akgül 0532 280 34 32 Yunus KURU 0530 835 48 61 Hüsnü Akgül 0532 280 34 32 Mehmet Toprak 0536 484 26 01
13 Ortahisar (İçme Suyu) Halil DURAN 0543 219 46 61 Taner DİNLER 5325091000 Halil DURAN 0543 219 46 61 Nuh ÇUVALCI 5384611537
14 Ortahisar (Kanalizasyon) Orhan KAYA 5313690156 Hüseyin KÜÇÜK 0530 665 76 11 Orhan KAYA 5313690156 Hüseyin KÜÇÜK 0530 665 76 11
15 Ortahisar (Faun-Vidanjör) Kader İPEKÇİ 5389407483 Kader İPEKÇİ 5389407483
16 Sürmene Fatih SEKBAN 0506 540 13 97 Selahattin Horoz 0531 526 49 08 Fatih SEKBAN 0506 540 13 97 Yunus Eşkin 0532 573 22 27
17 Şalpazarı Hasan Ali KÖSE 0537 377 58 13 Hüseyin Geldi 0537 555 35 45 Hasan Ali KÖSE 0537 377 58 13 Hüseyin Geldi 0537 555 35 45
18 Tonya Rahman Birinci 0506 688 84 66 Gökhan Bozlar 0544 943 15 18 Murat Öztürk 0530 136 61 95 Ensar Turan 0532 580 32 83
19 Vakfıkebir İsak KARABULUT 0530 664 61 26 Birol Çalışkan 0532 789 47 75 İsak KARABULUT 0530 664 61 26 Birol Çalışkan 0532 789 47 75
20 Yomra Halil AKTAŞ 0533 455 76 13 Recep KARSLI 0532 362 63 21 Halil AKTAŞ 0533 455 76 13 Osman ÖZER 0532 177 05 76
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Sıra No İlçe Ad Soyad Tel. No Ad Soyad Tel.No Ad Soyad Tel No Ad Soyad Tel. No
1 Akçaabat Zeki İnan 0536 635 86 83 Serdar Ergül 0544 464 61 61 Zeki İnan 0536 635 86 83 Serdar Ergül 0544 464 61 61
2 Araklı Süleyman DEMİRAY 0531 780 18 55 Adem Uzun 0536 825 98 68 Süleyman DEMİRAY 0531 780 18 55 Orhan Dinç 0538 979 53 58
3 Arsin Ali MuratDilberoğlu 0535 398 13 20 Kani Şahin 0532 613 15 32 Osman Türkday 0506 241 59 29 Sinan Bektaş 0537 355 16 61
4 Beşikdüzü Volkan Öncü 0535 785 54 20 Hakan Bıyık 0546 611 10 61 Volkan Öncü 0535 785 54 20 Hakan Bıyık 0546 611 10 61
5 Çarşıbaşı Orhan Yüksek 0536 341 58 93 Erdem Akyazı 0535 778 44 78 Orhan Yüksek 0536 341 58 93 Erdem Akyazı 0535 778 44 78
6 Çaykara Mustafa Albayrak 0532 240 29 41 Mustafa Kemal Kordali 0533 644 93 17 Mustafa Albayrak 0532 240 29 41 Dursun Karaca 0532 739 27 87
7 Dernekpazarı Yaşar Usta 0537 862 22 61 Ali Balcı 0537 521 73 45 Yaşar Usta 0537 862 22 61 Ali Balcı 0537 521 73 45
8 Düzköy Bülent TUNA 0536 251 10 84 Nesim Akdeniz 0536 637 10 09 Bülent TUNA 0536 251 10 84 Cesarettin Demirci 0533 310 69 50
9 Hayrat Ali Yeşilyurt 0535 383 11 65 Burhan Nuri Bektaş 0505 063 00 61 Ali Yeşilyurt 0535 383 11 65 Musa Şenol 0534 365 54 07
10 Köprübaşı Remzi Yazıcı 0539 562 38 20 Ekrem Abanoz 0531 897 45 76 Remzi Yazıcı 0539 562 38 20 Hüseyin Yazıcı 0536 561 26 67
11 Maçka Okan ULAY 0533 192 91 61 Hüseyin Altıntaş 0535 503 03 94 Okan ULAY 0533 192 91 61 Turan Topal 0538 058 66 82
12 Of Hüsnü Akgül 0532 280 34 32 Yener Aşçı 0537 415 77 18 Hüsnü Akgül 0532 280 34 32 İrfan Mercan 0531 279 34 60
13 Ortahisar (İçme Suyu) Soner CELEP 0530 835 48 61 Taner DİNLER 5325091000 Soner CELEP 0530 835 48 61 Nuh ÇUVALCI 5384611537
14 Ortahisar (Kanalizasyon) Orhan KAYA 5313690156 Erdal GÜNAYDIN 5433257351 Orhan KAYA 5313690156 Erdem GÜNAYDIN 5468523868
15 Ortahisar (Faun-Vidanjör) Ömer İSKENDER 5386731106 Ömer İSKENDER 5386731106
16 Sürmene Fatih SEKBAN 0506 540 13 97 Yunus Eşkin 0532 573 22 27 Fatih SEKBAN 0506 540 13 97 Selahattin Horoz 0531 526 49 08
17 Şalpazarı Hasan Ali KÖSE 0537 377 58 13 Hüseyin Geldi 0537 555 35 45 Hasan Ali KÖSE 0537 377 58 13 Ramis Kandil 0544 462 14 86
18 Tonya Rahman Birinci 0506 688 84 66 Gökhan Bozlar 545 943 15 18 Murat Öztürk 0530 136 61 95 Gökhan Bozlar 545 943 15 18
19 Vakfıkebir Yunus Emre Bahadır 0552 420 03 83 Gürhan Öztürk 0537 462 12 14 İsak KARABULUT 0530 664 61 26 Gürhan Öztürk 0537 462 12 14
20 Yomra Halil AKTAŞ 0533 455 76 13 Gürkan KALYON 0546 976 19 44 Halil AKTAŞ 0533 455 76 13 Kerim ALTINIŞIK 0538 969 25 83
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Sıra No İlçe Ad Soyad Tel. No Ad Soyad Tel. No Ad Soyad Tel.No Ad Soyad Tel. No
1 Akçaabat Murat Birinci 0544 424 85 61 Murat Birinci 0544 424 85 61 Abdurrahman Bayraktar 0532 412 37 03 Abdurrahman Bayraktar 0532 412 37 03
2 Araklı Sinan Sarıkoç 0544 660 83 61 Sinan Sarıkoç 545 660 83 61 Fatih Yakupoğlu 0538 224 56 44 Fatih Yakupoğlu 539 224 56 44
3 Arsin Muhammet Ali İnan 0532 543 35 78 Barış Erdoğan 0537 672 51 32 Barış Erdoğan 538 672 51 32 Süleyman Taşkın 0537 822 00 38
4 Beşikdüzü Ömer Saraç 0535 616 68 15 Ömer Saraç 0535 616 68 15 Ogün Cora 0545 461 96 61 Ogün Cora 0545 461 96 61
5 Çarşıbaşı Celal Celleci 0546 247 32 57 Celal Celleci 547 247 32 57 Hüseyin Koç 0537 572 35 19 Hüseyin Koç 538 572 35 19
6 Çaykara Mustafa Kemal Kodali 0533 644 93 17 Mustafa Kemal Kodali 534 644 93 17 Dursun Karaca 0532 739 27 87 Dursun Karaca 533 739 27 87
7 Dernekpazarı Mehmet Küçük 0536 831 52 66 Mehmet Küçük 537 831 52 66 Yaşar Usta 0537 862 22 61 Yaşar Usta 0537 862 22 61
8 Düzköy Murat Birinci 0544 424 85 61 Murat Birinci 0544 424 85 61 Abdurrahman Bayraktar 0532 412 37 03 Abdurrahman Bayraktar 0532 412 37 03
9 Hayrat Adem Hacımürtezaoğlu 0535 711 27 31 Emre Çebi 0537 967 51 54 Hüsnü Akgül 0532 280 34 32 Emre Çebi 0537 967 51 54
10 Köprübaşı Selahattin Horoz 0531 526 49 08 Yunus Eşkin 0532 573 22 27 Yunus Eşkin 0532 573 22 27 Selahattin Horoz 0531 526 49 08
11 Maçka Dursun Odabaş 0538 944 28 16 Dursun Odabaş 0538 944 28 16 Emre Uzun 0553 384 77 61 Emre Uzun 0553 384 77 61
12 Of Adem Hacımürtezaoğlu 0535 711 27 31 Emre Çebi 0537 967 51 54 Hüsnü Akgül 0532 280 34 32 Emre Çebi 0537 967 51 54
13 Ortahisar Ufuk Yazıcı 0541 963 21 61 Ufuk Yazıcı 0541 963 21 61 Fatih Yılmaz Çelik 0535 264 61 53 Fatih Yılmaz Çelik 0535 264 61 53
15 Sürmene Selahattin Horoz 0531 526 49 08 Yunus Eşkin 0532 573 22 27 Yunus Eşkin 0532 573 22 27 Selahattin Horoz 0531 526 49 08
16 Şalpazarı Hüseyin Geldi 0537 555 35 45 Hüseyin Geldi 0537 555 35 45 Hüseyin Geldi 0537 555 35 45 Hüseyin Geldi 0537 555 35 45
17 Tonya Ensar Turan 0532 580 32 83 Ufuk Hacıalioğlu 0544 765 39 98 Ahmet Yıldırım 0553 850 34 07 Ahmet Yıldırım 0553 850 34 07
18 Vakfıkebir İbrahim Köse 0506 181 54 61 Şenol Çabuk 0542 232 97 70 Ömer Alan 0545 369 04 13 İbrahim Köse 0506 181 54 61
19 Yomra Recep Karslı 0532 362 63 21 Halil Aktaş 0533 455 76 13 Recep Karslı 0532 362 63 21 Halil Aktaş 0533 455 76 13
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